Declaration 

I, ………………. …………(Name of the applicant), hereby declare that the total 
amount of foreign exchange forward contracts booked with the --------------- 
(designated branch) of ------------------(bank) in India is within the limit of USD 
250,000/- (US Dollar Two lakh and Fifty Thousand only) and certify that the forward contracts are 
meant for undertaking permitted current and / or capital account transactions. I also certify that I have 
not booked foreign exchange forward contracts with any other bank / branch. I have understood the